UITSLAGEN HANS VAN DEN HENGELJEUGDCOMPETITIE IN BUSSUM 04 SEPT. 2013

CATEGORIE 1
Pos Voornaam

1 Antoine
2 Emma
3 Roel

4 Luuk

5 Jan-Hubert

CATEGORIE 2

1 Rens
2 Niels
3 Job

4 Erik

5 Dennis
6 Lieke
7 Indy

8 Julian
9 Spiek
10 Bram
11 Tygo van

CATEGORIE 3

1 Fleur

2 Danielle
3 Kim

4 Cas

5 Noah

6 Mark

7 Tom

8 Klaas

9 Maurits
10 Mathijs
11 Thomas
12 Sven
13 Wessel
14 Kas
15 Dennis

CATEGORIE 4

1 Hemke
2 Puck

3 Noa de
4 Sofie

5 Hugo

6 Axel

7 Boyd

8 Fabienne
9 Steijn

Achternaam
Quint
Hoolwerf
Hendriks
van Haren
van Erp

Teunissen van Manen
Tenniglo
Kuster

van Loenen
de Haan
Broere

van Os
Koops
Oord
Fransen
Wijhe

Nagtegaal
Quint

van Loenen
Jansen
van Putten
Bogers
Petrusma
Westhoff
Kool

van Putten
Peek
Timmer
Roks
Visser
Brugmans

Vroom
Pieterse
Haan

van Rooijen
Kars

v.d. Berg
Lampen
Kool
Vriezen
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12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

Tot. Tijd

11:58.049
12:29.098
12:47.834
12:53.839
13:18.753

15:39.832
15:39.851
15:40.680
15:41.222
15:42.181
15:45.450
15:45.776
16:09.368
16:13.547
17:36.164
17:52.211

19:22.721
19:23.728
19:24.112
19:43.938
19:55.322
20:04.600
20:20.448
20:20.861
20:33.828
20:34.118
20:34.579
20:34.619
20:35.182
20:35.216
20:35.365

25:00.574
25:00.720
25:00.789
25:01.118
25:01.216
25:01.307
25:02.001
25:02.819
25:03.160

Verschil

31.049

49.785

55.790
1:20.704

0.019
0.848
1.390
2.349
5.618
5.944
29.536
33.715
1:56.332
1 Ronde

1.007
1.391
21.217
32.601
41.879
57.727
58.140
1:11.107
1:11.397
1:11.858
1:11.898
1:12.461
1:12.495
1:12.644

0.146
0.215
0.544
0.642
0.733
1.427
2.245
2.586

Beste Td
2:15.401
2:19.704
2:29.119
2:30.040
2:31.860

2:08.033
2:08.077
2:07.365
2:07.859
2:09.771
2:08.484
2:11.824
2:14.714
2:13.258
2:24.141
2:50.120

2:00.587
2:01.245
2:00.939
2:01.901
2:02.742
2:08.978
2:05.996
2:06.300
2:06.760
2:08.822
2:07.229
2:09.449
2:08.124
2:08.851
2:11.186

1:59.475
1:59.909
1:59.453
1:59.147
1:58.944
1:59.685
2:00.173
2:00.780
2:00.922

Vereniging

JVR de Batauwers
WV Eemland
RETO

WV Ede

RETO

RETO

WYV Het Stadion

WYV Ede

GWC de Adelaar

WV AXA de Valleirenners
GWC de Adelaar

TWC 't Verzetje

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WTC Woerden

JVR de Batauwers

WV AXA de Valleirenners
JVR de Batauwers

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

JVR de Batauwers

WV Ede

WV Eemland

GWC de Adelaar

GWC de Adelaar

WTC Woerden

WYV Het Stadion

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WYV AXA de Valleirenners
WYV Het Stadion

WV Eemland

WYV Ede

WV Eemland
WV eemland
RETO

RETO

WV Eemland
WV Eemland
GWC de Adelaar
WV Eemland



10 Gijs

11 Maarten
12 James
13 Daan

14 Simone
15 Victoire
16 Maaike

CATEGORIE 5

1 Cathalijne
2 Casper

3 Mischa

4 Joris

5 Lucas

6 Mandy

7 Kristie

8 Gé

9 Koen
10 Isa
11 Sietse
12 Ward
13 Yoran
14 Carrie

CATEGORIE 6

1 Charlotte
2 Melanie

3 Philip

4 Sebastiaan
5 Mees

6 Julia

7 Pauline

8 Stijn

9 Kevin
10 Yoep
11 Marco
12 Lars
13 Zhen

CATEGORIE 7

1 Mike

2 lLars

3 Jeroen

4 Stijn

5 Tom

6 Daan

7 Ingmar

8 Jasper

9 Stijn
10 Jelle

Hrevatin
Oosterbaan
Potter
Fransen
Boelens
van Erp
Bielsma

Hoolwerf
Marcus
Bredewold
Kroon
Besseling
Jakobsen

van der Vossen
Luiten

van Lith
Pieterse
Kenter
Haarhendriks
Grovenstein
Peek

Kool

van Putten
Heijnen
van Engelen
Willemsen
v.d. Bosch
Cordia
v.d. Berg
de Rijk
v.d. Peet
Ehlert
Lasaroms
Timmers

Raven
Mastebroek
van Krimpen
van Veelen
te Rijdt
Drogtrop
Corstiaensen
van Ekeris
v.d. Wal
Kroon

12
12
11
11
11
11
10

15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
15
14
13
13
13
13

19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
18
17
16

23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22

25:05.152
25:06.304
25:04.081
25:08.848
25:38.127
26:49.489
25:15.772

28:38.314
28:38.531
28:47.246
29:38.776
29:40.076
29:40.093
29:40.140
29:40.530
29:44.226
29:49.093
28:51.514
29:36.276
29:55.942
30:32.931

37:33.413
37:34.123
37:34.254
37:34.275
37:35.109
37:35.693
37:35.948
37:36.090
37:36.676
37:39.736
37:45.789
37:43.607
37:57.754

43:27.966
43:28.289
43:28.411
43:29.253
43:29.490
43:29.779
43:30.426
43:40.585
44:58.215
44:51.723

4,578

5.730
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
1 Ronde
2 Ronden

0.217
8.932
1:00.462
1:01.762
1:01.779
1:01.826
1:02.216
1:05.912
1 Ronde
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
2 Ronden
2 Ronden

0.710
0.841
0.862
1.696
2.280
2.535
2.677
3.263
6.323

1 Ronde

2 Ronden

3 Ronden

0.323
0.445
1.287
1.524
1.813
2.460
12.619
1:30.249
1 Ronde

2:01.555
2:01.282
2:01.582
2:03.499
2:05.604
2:13.066
2:16.380

1:49.361
1:49.036
1:47.919
1:52.940
1:52.364
1:52.391
1:51.550
1:50.877
1:52.402
1:54.049
1:52.522
1:59.993
2:07.462
2:07.786

1:48.707
1:49.490
1:46.168
1:49.016
1:47.884
1:51.004
1:48.372
1:48.936
1:49.286
1:49.690
1:54.866
1:56.131
1:56.087

1:39.439
1:40.319
1:39.927
1:40.810
1:41.482
1:41.625
1:40.600
1:44.395
1:43.388
1:43.839

WV Eemland

RETO

WV Eemland

JVR de Batauwers

RETO

RETO

WV AXA de Valleirenners

WV Eemland

WYV Ede

WV Eemland

WYV Het Stadion
WV Eemland

WV Eemland

JVR de Batauwers
GWC de Adelaar
JVR de Batauwers
WV Eemland
GWC de Adelaar
GWC de Adelaar
WV Eemland

WYV Het Stadion

GWC de Adelaar
WTC Woerden
RETO

RETO

WV AXA de Valleirenners
WV Eemland
WV Eemland
WV Eemland
WV Eemland
WV Eemland
GWC de Adelaar
WYV Ede

WV Eemland

GWC de Adelaar
WV Eemland
WV 't Luchtschip
RETO

WV Eemland
WV Eemland
FRTC Almere
GWC de Adelaar
FRTC Almere
WV Eemland



11 Sem v.d. Burg 22 44:51.886 1Ronde 1:47.123 FRTC Almere
12 Steijn Dubbink 22 44:51.887 1Ronde 1:45.570 WV Eemland
13 Rick de Jong 19 45:34.632 4 Ronden 2:06.604 WV Eemland



Hans van den Hengeljeugdcompetitie 2013

CATEGORIE 1 4-4 10-4 17-4 25-4 22-5 28-5 13-6 19-6 2-7 4-9
s omam on | |||
1 Antoine Quint 120
2 Luuk van Haren 83 m xm
3 Myrthe van Kempen 59 X| X|
4 Jan-Hubert van Erp 57 8 X| 8 X| 8
5 Roel Hendriks 17 X X X X X
6 Emma Brouwer 15 X| X| X| X| X|
7 Emma Hoolwerf 10 X X X X X
CATEGORIE 2 | | | |
1 Job Kuster 97 7
Rens Teunissen van
2 Manen 96 X
3 Niels Tenniglo 94 9 8 8 9 8
4 Erik van Loenen 58 8 9 9 X 9 9 X 6 X 8
5 Julian Koops 51 6 6 5 9 4 8 X 2 7 4
6 Lieke Broere 47 X 5 2 6 5 7 5 7 4 6
7 Spiek Oord 46 5 7 3 7 6 5 4 4 2 3
8 Indy van Os 44 X X 7 8 8 X 7 3 6 5
9 Dennis de Haan 41 4 X 6 8 3 6 2 X 5 7
10 Lars ter Laak 29 X X X X xm 8 X X
11 Tim van de Noort 20 X X X 4 2 X 6 5 3 X
12 Leonie Boschker 12 X X X X X 3 X xm X
13 Bram Fransen 11 3 X 1 X X X 3 1 1 2
14 Jelle Dekker 11 7 X 4 X X X X X X X
15 Sam Stalvoort 6 X X X 5 X 1 X X X X
16 Joeri de Coo 4 X X X 2 X 1 X X 1 X
17 Roan Danckaerts 4 X X X 3 X 1 X X X X
18 Rick Vroege 3 X| X| X| X| X| 2 X| X| 1 X
19 Tygo van Wijhe 1 X| X| X| X| X| X| X X X 1
20 Bas Wessels 1 X X X X X X X X 1 X
CATEGORIE 3 I I 1 1 | | | | |
1 Fleur Nagtegaal 108 X
2 Kim van Loenen ] ] sm
3 Danielle Quint 9
4 Noah van Putten 8 6 6 6 sm 7
5 Maurits Kool 4 7 4 7 7 6 1 3
6 Tom Petrusma 7 X 8 7 8 X X 7 5
7 Mark Bogers 30 X X 4 X 5 5 X 8 2 6
8 Mathijs van Putten 30 X X 3 4 2 4 6 5 4 2
9 Sven Timmer 28 5 X 6 3 1 3 5 4 X 1
10 Cas Jansen 24 X 8 X X 8 X X X X 8
11 Thomas Peek 15 1 4 X 2 1 1 4 X 1 1
12 Klaas Westhoff 14 X 7 X X 3 X X X X 4
13 Kas Visser 13 X X X X X X X 7 5 1




14 Dennis Brugmans 13 3 6 X 1 X 1 b ¢ b ¢ 1 1
15 Thomas v.d. Berg 11 2 5 X 1 1 2 X X X X
16 Wessel Roks 11 1 X 2 X X X 3 3 1 1
17 Patrick de Vos X X X 5 X 1 X X 3 X
18 Tom de Koster 7 6 X 1 X X X X X X X
19 Marick Buteijn 7 X| X| X| X| X 1 X X 6 X
20 Thijs Brouwer 2 X| X| X| X| X| 1 X X 1 X
21 Tycho Vermaas 2 X| X| X| X| X 1 X X 1 X
22 Pim Stolvoort 2 X| X| X| 1 X| 1 X| X X X
23 Amber Hage 1 X| X| X| X| X| 1 X| X| X X
24 Thom Smit 1 X X X X X X X X 1 X
25 Lucas Overbeeke 1 X X X X X X X X 1 X
26 Lois Visser 1 X| X| X| X| X| X| X X 1 X
CATEGORIE 4 |

1 Puck Pieterse 90 8

2 Hemke Vroom 62 X X
3 Sofie van Rooijen 62 ] 6 8
4 Joppe de Heij 60 X X X
5 Axel v.d. Berg 48 X X X X X 6
6 James Potter 45 8 4 5 6 5 8 4 4 X 1
7 Hugo Kars 43 2 1 4 3 7 4 8 3 4 7
8 Boyd Lampen 40 6 7 6 8 8 X X X X 5
9 Steijn Vriezen 40 5 5 3 5 X 6 5 1 7 3
10 Fabienne Kool 38 1] 2 1| 4 3 s| 7 s 4
11 Eline van Rooijen 24 X| X X X X X X X
12 Dorien Hoog Antink 22 X| X| X X X X X X
13 Mathijs de Blom 22 3 1 1 2 6 7 X 2 4 4
14 Levi van Hoften 14 4 X X X X X X X X
15 Jelle Baks 14 1 X X X X X 6 7 X X
16 Maarten Oosterbaan 12 1 1 X X 2 1 3 1 2 1
17 Gijs Hrevatin 11 X| X| X| X| 1 3 1 1 3 2
18 Simone Boelens 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 Victoire van Erp 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
20 Noa de Haan 9 X X X X X X X X xm
21 Maaike Bielsma 9 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1
22 Iris Hoog Antink 8 X 6 2 X X X X X X X
23 Bram Gerritsen 8 1 X X 4 X X 2 1 X X
24 Tijs Knapen 7 1 1 X 1 1 1 X 1 1 X
25 Daan Brouwer 6 X X X X X 1 X X 5 X
26 Daan Fransen 6 1 X 1 X X X 1 1 1 1
27 Pieter van Kempen 4 1 X| X| X| 1 X| X 1 1 X
28 Rowan Wijfje 3 X X X X X 2 X X 1 X
29 Kristiaan de Vos 3 X X X 1 X 1 X X 1 X
30 Jari Nijenhuis 2 1 X X X X X 1 X X X
31 Willem Haans 2 X X X X X 1 X 1 X X
32 Pepijn van Gijzen 1 X X X X 1 X X X X X
33 Ruben Verhoeven 1 X X X X X 1 X X X X
34 Len Samson 1 X X X X X 1 X X X X




CATEGORIE 5

1 Cathalijne Hoolwerf 120

2 Mandy Jakobsen 72 X ] ] ] ] 6

3 Mischa Bredewold 71-im 7 3

4 Casper Marcus 60 X| X| X| X|

5 Joris Kroon 53 1 7 3 6 7 1 8 5 7

6 Anne van Rooijen 48 3 2 8 8 8 8 1

7 Lucas Besseling 46 6 4 4 4 3 6 3 3 6 7

8 Kristie van der Vossen 44 7 5 5 5 1 7 1 7 1 5

9 Lucas Goené 36 5 8 6 2 4 X X 6 5 X
10 Isa Pieterse 24 4 3 2 1 2 4 X 2 4 2
11 Sam Meijdam 19 X| X| X| X| X| X| X X
12 Nard Sinke 19 XJ X X X X X X

Maxime ten Noever de
13 Brauw 13 X| 6 X| 7 X X X X X X
14 Sophie Arends 13 2 X| 1 X| 5 X| 5 X X X
15 Koen van Lith 13 1 X| 1 1 X 2 1 1 3 3
16 Melvin Drost 13 1 X| 1 1 1 5 1 1 2 X
17 Gé Luiten 12 1 1 1 X| 1 1 2 1 X 4
18 Yoran Grovenstein 8 X 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 Carrie Peek 8 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 X 1 1
20 Stef ter Laak 7 X X X X X X 7 X X X
21 Ward Haarhendriks 7 X 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 4 1
22 Sietse Kenter 6 X 1 1 X 1 1 X 1 X 1
23 Matthew Wallet 6 1 X 1 1 1 X X 1 1 X
24 Yaron Buteijn 4 X| 1 X| 1 X| 1 X X 1 X
25 Anniek van der Broek 3 X X X X X 3 X X X X
26 Lars van Merkerk 2 X X X 1 X X X X 1 X
27 Robbin v.d. Graaf 2 1 X X X X X 1 X X X
28 Daniél Buijs 2 X X X 1 X X 1 X X X
29 Mika Willemsen 2 1 X 1 X X X X X X X
30 Siem Groenenboom 1 X X X X X X X X 1 X
31 Mika Pattikawa 1 X X X X X X X X 1 X
32 Jeff Schuilenburg 1 X X X 1 X X X X X X
CATEGORIE 6 | H | | |

1 Charlotte Kool 95 8 8 8 8 8

2 Melanie van Putten 95‘ 7 6 7

3 Mees Willemsen 57 X 6 7 4 1 4

4 Thomas de Blom s3 e 4 3 8 5H sb

5 Jurgen van den Aarssen 46 X X X X X X

6 Sebastiaan van Engelen 46 1 8 7 7 X 1 x! 5 8

7 Bastiaan de Blom a0 2| 2| 5| 2 5‘ 5] 4 6 x

8 Mike Siderius 36 X 6 X| 3 X 7 X X

9 Floortje Sel 32 1 X X 1 3 7 7 3 X
10 Philip Heijnen 32 5| 1| 1| 3| 1| 2| 1| s 1‘




11 Pauline Cordia 20 1| 3] e 1] 4 x| ] 2 1| 5
12 Julia Boschker 22 X X X X X X X X
13 Kirsten Westerhuis 20 1l 4] 5| | qf g 3 4 «x
14 Stijn v.d. Berg 19 X| 5 X| X| 6 X| X 1 3 4
15 Mitchell Vink 19 7 X| 1 1 1 1 1 5 2 b ¢
16 Julia v.d. Bosch 17 1 X 2 1 2 X 3 1 1 6
17 Kevin de Rijk 15 3 1 1 1 1 1 2 1 1 3
18 Zhen Timmers 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
19 Annemiek van Doorn 9 X| X| xm X| X| X X X X
20 Tommie-Jens Meeter 8 4 X 4 X X X X X X X
21 Marco Ehlert 8 1 1 1 X 1 1 1 1 X 1
22 Lars Lasaroms 7 1 1 1 X| X| X| 1 1 1 1
23 Yoep v.d. Peet 6 X 1 X 1 1 X X X 1 2
24 Sanne Vermeer 6 X| X| X| X| X| 1 4 1 X X
25 Manuel Michielsen 6 1 1 1 1 X X 1 1 4 4
26 Laureanne Schalij 5 1 1 X| X| X 1 1 1 X X
27 Sjoerd Willemsen 2 1 X| 1 X| X X X X X X
28 Xavier van Kappel 1 X| X| X| 1 X X X X X X
29 Tim de Stigter 1 1 X| X| X| X X X X X X
30 Constantijn Teske 1 X X X X X X X 1 X X
CATEGORIE 7 | | | | | | |

1 Mike Raven 94 X

2 Tom te Rijdt 71‘11 x| m 7| 7

3 Jeroen van Krimpen 66 1 6 3 8 X

4 Lars Mastebroek 50 7 7 7 X X 4 6 X

5 Ingmar Corstiaensen 50 4 2 3 4 5 6 3 5

6 Victor Goené 45 5 5 8 6 8 X X 5 8 X

7 Daan Drogtrop 43 2 3 2 2 6 8 3 4 7 6

8 Anouk Spies 41 X X X X m X X

9 Tobias Kroes 38 3 8 5 8 3 X 5 1 5 X
10 Jelle Kroon 36 1 4 1 X 7 X 7 8 6 2
11 Tom van Merkerk 33 X X xm X X X X
12 Stijn van Veelen 31 6 6 X| 7 1 1 X 2 X 8
13 Sem v.d. Burg 16 1 1 1 X 1 6 1 1 3 1
14 Jasper van Ekeris 15 1 1 1 1 4 X| 2 1 X 4
15 Steijn Dubbink 15 1 1 X| 1 1 7 1 X 2 1
16 Rick de Jong 14 1 1 1 1 1 5 1 1 1 1
17 Thomas Arends 12 8 X 4 X X X X X X X
18 Stijn v.d. Wal 12 1 1 X 1 1 X X 1 4 3
19 Jennifer van der Voort 5 X X X 5 X X X X X X
20 Berdien de Jong 4 X X 1 X 2 X X 1 X X
21 Simon Vocking 3 1 X X X X X 1 1 X X
22 Tim Splinter 2 1 1 X| X| X| X| X X X X




